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Route 30: Weekday and Saturday Departure Times

Madam Queen

Walmart @ 19th Transit Office @

Departure Came et Ave. & Grand St.  SE 23rd Ave.
MQ Camelot WL (0]

-- -- -- 7:30 AM
7:50 AM 8:02 AM 8:12 AM 8:27 AM
8:50 AM 9:02 AM 9:12 AM 9:27 AM
9:50 AM 10:02 AM 10:12 AM 10:27 AM
10:50 AM 11:02 AM 11:12 AM 11:27 AM
12:50 PM 1:02 PM 1:12 PM 1:27 PM
1:50 PM 2:02 PM 2:12 PM 2:27 PM
2:50 PM 3:02 PM 3:12 PM 3:27 PM
3:50 PM 4:02 PM 4:12 PM 4:27 PM

ROUTE 30: 806-378-3095
+Route 30 is an On-Call transit service operating within the shaded area.
¢ Service is available between 7:30 a.m. and 4:39 p.m.
+Scheduled stops are listed on this tentative time table.

+If you wish to be picked up anywhere else within the shaded area on the map, please call 806-378-3095.
Provide your pick up location and your drop off location and the Dispatcher will give you a scheduled pick

up time.

Madam Queen

MQ
7:39 AM
8:39 AM
9:39 AM
10:39 AM
11:39 AM
1:39 PM
2:39 PM
3:39 PM
4:39 PM

¢t is recommended that you call at least 30-45 minutes before your desired pick up time. Service is
scheduled on an availability basis and the Dispatcher may negotiate your pick up time and location
+ACT may refuse to schedule trips for individuals who repeatedly no show for a scheduled pick up.

Locations Serviced

Wesley Community Center
Southeast Swimming Pool
Southeast Library

USPS (Ross St)

Camelot Inn

Sam’s Club

Regence Health Network

Amigos United Supermarket
High Plains Food Bank
Salvation Army Thrift Store

Habitat for Humanity
T-Anchor Flea Market

Neighborhood Market Walmart

<

/

Fixed Route Fares

Pay Per Ride Rates

:Ride

Download ACT's
OneRide mobile app

Visit :
amarillotransit.com

Adult(18+) Single Rides $1.00
Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID) $0.50
Students K-12 (with ACT ID) $0.50
Aged 5 and Younger No Charge
Day Pass Rates
Adults(18+) Day Pass $2.00
: . . $1.00
Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID)
Students K-12 (with ACT ID) $1.00
Monthly Passes $30.00
Reduced Monthly Passes $15.00
806-378-3095

TTY 7-1-1



