

Route 30 will service the shaded area of the map

Route 30: Weekday and Saturday Departure Times

Madam Queen Departure	Camelot	Walmart @ 19th Ave. & Grand St.	Transit Office @ SE 23rd Ave.	Madam Queen
MQ	Camelot	WL	0	MQ
			7:30 AM	7:39 AM
7:50 AM	8:02 AM	8:12 AM	8:27 AM	8:39 AM
8:50 AM	9:02 AM	9:12 AM	9:27 AM	9:39 AM
9:50 AM	10:02 AM	10:12 AM	10:27 AM	10:39 AM
10:50 AM	11:02 AM	11:12 AM	11:27 AM	11:39 AM
12:50 PM	1:02 PM	1:12 PM	1:27 PM	1:39 PM
1:50 PM	2:02 PM	2:12 PM	2:27 PM	2:39 PM
2:50 PM	3:02 PM	3:12 PM	3:27 PM	3:39 PM
3:50 PM	4:02 PM	4:12 PM	4:27 PM	4:39 PM

ROUTE 30: 806-378-3095

- ◆Route 30 is an On-Call transit service operating within the shaded area.
- ◆ Service is available between 7:30 a.m. and 4:39 p.m.
- ◆Scheduled stops are listed on this tentative time table.
- ♦ If you wish to be picked up anywhere else within the shaded area on the map, please call **806-378-3095**. Provide your pick up location and your drop off location and the Dispatcher will give you a scheduled pick up time.
- ♦ It is recommended that you call at least <u>30-45 minutes</u> before your desired pick up time. Service is scheduled on an availability basis and the Dispatcher may negotiate your pick up time and location
- •ACT may refuse to schedule trips for individuals who repeatedly no show for a scheduled pick up.



Locations Serviced

Wesley Community Center
Southeast Swimming Pool
Southeast Library
USPS (Ross St)
Camelot Inn
Sam's Club
Regence Health Network
Neighborhood Market Walmart
Amigos United Supermarket
High Plains Food Bank
Salvation Army Thrift Store
Habitat for Humanity
T-Anchor Flea Market

Fixed Route Fares	
Pay Per Ride Rates	
Adult(18+) Single Rides	\$1.00
Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID)	\$0.50
Students K-12 (with ACT ID)	\$0.50
Aged 5 and Younger	No Charge
Day Pass Rates	
Adults(18+) Day Pass	\$2.00
Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID)	\$1.00
Students K-12 (with ACT ID)	\$1.00
Monthly Passes	\$30.00
Reduced Monthly Passes	\$15.00

806-378-3095

TTY 7-1-1